
тичч^гй

No. Moscow/DTWing/GTender/2018-03

I EM IB ASSY OF INDIA 
DT Wing

6/8,U itsaVorontsovoPolye 
MOSCOW-105064 

el:007(495)2344052 
flax: 007(495)2344053
ta_rnoscow@hqr.drdo. in

Date:06.07.2018

Tele-
E-maill:

Please find enclosed global tender notice received fronp DRDL, DRDO for 

publicity.

SI

No

Tender No Tender Ref. No. Item Description Due date

1

2018_DR DO 

_348806__1

DRDL/32/07P/17

/0370/СММ1

MICRO GAS 
CHROMATOGRAPh 

FACILITY
1Y

12.07.2018 

@1000 Hrs

2 2018DRDO  

_348863__1

DRDL/32/07P/17 

/0371/СМ M1

GAS
CHROMATOGRAPf 

- MASS
SPECTROSCOPE

1Y

r

12.07.2018 

@1000 Hrs

The tenders are issued through E-procurement, RFQ's are hosted on 

DRDO web site http://eprocure.qov.in/eprocure/app. It is recuested that above 

tender information may be posted on our embassy website for

Enel: Tender Notice.

C
(Dr

FS (Press)

wide publicity.

.0. Chandrasekhar) 
Counsellor (DT)

http://eprocure.qov.in/eprocure/app


FAX : 040 -  24340078 

PHONE .-24583204/3217

No:DRDL/32/07P/17/0370/CMM-I

BY AIR MAIL
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF DEFENCE 
DEFENCE RESEARCH AND 
DEVETOTMENT LAB 
KANCHA4BAGH (PO) 
HYDERABAD - 500 058

DATE: JUNE ‘18

TO
Embassy of India
6-8 Ulitsa Vorontsova Poly (obukha) 
Moscow, Russia.
Tele: 00-7-095-95-9171841

SUB: OPEN TENDER NOTICE FOR PROCUREMENT OF MICRO GAS CHROMATOGRAPHY
FACILITY

Dear Sir,

1. Defence Research & Development Laboratory, Hyderabad, India is intending to procun 
CHROMATOGRAPHY FACILITY, Quantity : 1 No. through online tendering proo

The submission of tenders is through online only vide our website eprocure.gov. in. 
submission of online tenders is on or before 12.07.2018,1000 Hrs.

The lull text of the Tender Enquiry viz.., Request for Proposal (RFP) and Specification 
the aforesaid website in ‘Live Tenders’ portal.

4. You are requested arrange for wide publication / circulation to probable vendors in Russia. 
This laboratory may please be communicated after publishing the same .

Thanking you,

e MICRO GAS
ess.'

he due date for

s etc is available in

oursHaithfully,

GOBI, Scientist ‘F’) 
HEAD CIMM-I/DOMR, DRDL 

For Director




